Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

Lexie McRae
Kaelynne Moffitt
Karina Schryer
Jenna Kutchaw

Club

King City SC
Rideau Lakes FSC
Nickel Blades SC
Nickel Blades SC

Shate Canada

Rhonda Vanderveen

Date:

15-Feb-2025

Provincial Series # 13 - Elizabeth Manley Winter Classic

Bob Macquarrie Recreation Complex, Orleans
Feb 14, 2025 to Feb 16, 2025

STAR 10-Gold Follow SoloDance

Category Result Summary

Section PD - SW(0.5) PD - AT(0.5) Points
ON 1058 (1) 923 (1) 19.81
ON 1012 (2 876 (2 18.88
ON 841 (4 796  (3) 16.37
ON 957 (3 458  (4) 14.15

Jordan Derochie

10:40:46AM Patinage Canada



